
 

 

 

 

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS – 2017-2018 

Approved by Board of Education 5/1/2017 

 

July 17, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

Aug. 14, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

Sept. 5, 2017 Tuesday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

Sept. 18, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

Oct. 10, 2017 Tuesday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

Oct. 23, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

Nov. 13, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

Nov. 27, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

     

Dec. 11, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

Jan. 8, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

Jan. 22, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

Feb. 5, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

Feb. 20, 2018 Tuesday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

Mar. 5, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

Mar. 19, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

April 2, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

April 16, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

May 7, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

May 21, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 

    

June 11, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M. CEC/Regular Meeting of the Board of Education 
 


